
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Cancellation of the Consultative Meeting
1 message

DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Sep 4, 2023 at 3:25 PM
To: las.denr@gmail.com, PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, Climate Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>,
Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, director@bmb.gov.ph, adirector@bmb.gov.ph, DENR FMB Official
<fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Records Unit
<records@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, denrlmb@yahoo.com, Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LMB LEGAL
<lmblegaldivision@gmail.com>, lmb.oad@yahoo.com, od@emb.gov.ph, oad.emb@gmail.com, emblegis@emb.gov.ph,
aimerodaje18@gmail.com, fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph, recordsco@emb.gov.ph, central@mgb.gov.ph, TEODORICO
SANDOVAL <tedsandoval@yahoo.com>, MGB planning <planning@mgb.gov.ph>, admtr_namria@yahoo.com, namria
namria <namria@namria.gov.ph>, bdbatadlan@namria.gov.ph, PCSD - Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>,
Sarahdiva18@gmail.com, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Ignatius Rodriguez <iarodriguez@denr.gov.ph>, "Romirose B. Padin" <rbpadin@denr.gov.ph>, "Undersecretary for Policy,
Planning and International Affairs" <ouppia@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary for Organizational Transformation
<ouot@denr.gov.ph>, Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Mam,

Good day!

Please see attached file.

Thank you.

DENR-LLO

2 attachments

Memo-Cancellation of Consultative Meeting on the Draft Substituted Bill for KIG and Scarborough Shoal-
04Sept2023.pdf
65K

Notice of Cancellation for September 6 Meeting (Resource Persons) (2).pdf
197K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=18a5f14ef5ea34cb&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lm4jyw0g0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=18a5f14ef5ea34cb&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_lm4jz2dg1&safe=1&zw

